14. otvoreno prvenstvo "Jagodina OPEN"
Jagodina, 28.7.2011

Event 12
28.7.2011-17:00

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
E:

MARKOVIC, Marija
COLIC, Vanja
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
PANQVIC, Jovana
PAUNOQVIC, Aleksandra
ILIC, Kristina

oukrwnE

SUCAN, Larisa
VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana
MASTILOVIC, Jana
KRAGOVIC, Jana
PEJIC, Tamara

arwnPE

=

TARZIU, Maria
2. PAVLOVIC, Katarina

YB

97
97
98
97
97
97

96
96
96
96
95

94
92

Leskovac

Pvk "goc"

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PVK Kraljevo

PVK Kraljevo

Leskovac

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Pvk "goc"

PVK Kraljevo

Delfin Timisoara
PVK Kraljevo

Time

1:33.59
1:39.95
1:46.38
1:49.98
1:50.40
1:50.86

1:28.48
1:31.08
1:32.97
1:48.12
1:50.27

1:51.69
2:08.94

Pts

357
293
243
220
217
215

422
387
364
231
218

210
136
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